


Parts List for ANGLE GRINDER

3220.1.89
3310.1.27
3323.1.04
3323.1.04

MODEL: 45100 / 45115 / 45125-H
DRG. Sr. No. | PARTNO._ DESCRIPTION QTYTOOL
3220.1.86 SCREW M3*8 2
3510.1.78 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
3279.1.11 CORD SLIP
3220.1.89 SCREW M4*12

PUSH BUTTON
SPRING
LOCK PIN
SCREW M4*18

9 3431.1.33 | O-RING
3220185 | SCREW M4*25
3306.1.17 | GEAR 1
3278110 | GEAR COVER 1
3273.1.08 | NEEDLE BEARING HK07098 1
3249108 | HEXNUT 1
15 | 3306.1.18 | PINION 1
16 272.1.04 BALL BEARING 608 R LLH 1
17 3327.1.11 BEARING COVER 1
18 3270115 | FAN GIUDE 1
19 3510.1.81 S/W KNOB 1
20 | 3260117 | HOUSING 1
21 | 3820319 | STATORASSY (235V) 1
22 3830319 | ARMATURE ASSY (235V) 1
23 3270115 | BRUSH HOLDERASSY 2
24 3510.1.81 | CARBON BRUSH
25 3327114 | DUST COVER
26 3431132 | RUBBER PACKING
27 3500.03.07 | SWITCH RODASSY
28 | 3310.1.28 | SPRING
29 272.1.82 BALL BEARING 607 LLU

21




Parts List for ANGLE GRINDER

MODEL: 45100 / 45115 | 45125-H

abusid

s | sz | BEEREEEEE ®) 1|
BALL BEARING 6001 LLB =y
43| 3230187 | WHEELWASEE® (45115 1 45125H) [
T | 20146 | WHEELWASIER (45100) I
[ 3249110 | WHEELNUT (45100 = |
[ 3201147 | SPINDLE (45115/45125-H) R

i\

SPINDLE (45100)

-_m_-
-_EMW_
“w-
—@-
—w-—
-mm-
“_ CAPACITOR ASSY (0-22UF) I
“MM
“m_

| —
e reresey |

|

22




